Five-Digit Addition (R)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

47,446
+ 51,342

44,013
+ 52,351

36,587
+ 30,201

54,440

+ 30,222

53,032

+ 25,143

23,177 85,318
+ 50,700 + 10,320
48,324 62,503
+ 41,252 + 17,163
10,338 24,685
+ 78,500 + 61,304
14,061 72,711
+ 60,320 + 24,071
41,615 38,657
+ 30,050 + 10,230

Score:

48,255

+ 50,621

72,138

+ 20,560

58,562

+ 31,420

30,502

+ 42,034

71,607

+ 28,132
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